HOLIDAY LIST 2023-24

OE E Festival -
07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday S=
14-04-2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti g
22-04-2023 Saturday Eid-UL- Fitr** =
20-06-2023 Tuesday Rath Yatra =)
28-06-2023 Wednesday Bakr-1d** E
29-07-2023 Saturday Muharram** o
15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day I‘z
30-08-2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan =
06-09-2023 Wednesday Janmasthami
13-09-2023 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
17-09-2023 Sunday Vishwakarma Puja
28-09-2023 Thursday Id-Ul-Milad
02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
24-10-2023 Tuesday Dussehra
12-11-2023 Sunday Diwali
15-11-2023 Wednesday Jharkhand Foundation Day
19-11-2023 Sunday Chhat Puja
27-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
25-12-2023 Monday Christmas
15-01-2024 Monday Makar Sankranti**

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day
14-02-2024 Wednesday Basant Panchmi
08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shivratri
25-03-2024 Monday Holi
29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday

Vacation From To
Summer 10-05-2023 11-06-2023
Durga Puja 20-10-2023 29-10-2023
Diwali & Chhath 10-11-2023 20-11-2023
Winter 30-12-2023 07-01-2023

** Tentative Dates

Note - e Holidays for Sarhul and Karma to be declared later
® During Summer Vacation, the classes for Std. IX, X & XIf will continue till 23-05-2023.
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